

We invite you to join THE LADY BULLDOG BASKETBALL BREAKFAST CLUB!!

This club is designed for all future Lady Bulldog Basketball players to work on the important fundamentals of basketball, have fun and be a part of the Lady Bulldog Basketball program.

The club will meet on select Saturday mornings from 8:00am to 9:00am, November thru February. After each workout, athletes will be invited to have a cereal breakfast with the MHS coaches & players.

Some of the other exciting benefits of our club are:

- Athletes will work on fundamentals such as: ball-handling & dribbling, form shooting and passing from MHS coaches & players.
- Free admission to all regular season home Lady Bulldog basketball games.
- Premier seating at all regular season home game Lady Bulldog basketball games behind the Lady Bulldog bench.
- Each member will receive an official Lady Bulldog t-shirt just like the players have.
- Invitation to a Lady Bulldog team dinner.

We want all kindergarten thru 5th grade girls to join us this season and be a part of the Lady Bulldog Basketball program!

The cost of THE LADY BULLDOG BASKETBALL BREAKFAST CLUB is \$65. ***Family Discounts are available***

Tentative Breakfast Club Dates

November 16, 2019	January 11, 2019
November 23, 2019	January 18, 2019
December 14, 2019	February 8, 2019
December 21, 2019	February 15, 2019

Lady Bulldog Basketball Breakfast Club Registration Form

Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
School/Grade(Fall 2019):	
Parent/Guardian Email:	
T-Shirt Size: YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL	

Payment is due in full with Registration Form. Please send Registration and Payment to: MHS Lady Bulldog Camp, Attn: Phillipe McCree, 217 Summit St, McLouth, KS 66054.

Please make all checks out to "McLouth Girls Basketball". Once Registration Form has been received, an email confirmation will be sent. For more information, call Coach McCree at (785)787-2249 or contact via email at mccreep@mclouth.org.

Medical Release and Parental Consent

My athlete has permission to participate in the MHS Lady Bulldogs Basketball Camp. I certify that my athlete has been examined by physician and found to be in good health, and able to compete in all camp activities. I fully realize that injury or illness to my child could result from or during participation in the camp. I will assume responsibility for any medical bills incurred by my athlete. I further acknowledge that MSH Lady Bulldog Basketball Camp and anyone associated with the camp will not be liable for any damage from injuries or illness sustained at the camp.

Parent/Guardian(Print):		
Parent/Guardian(Signature):		
Emergency Contact/Relationship:		
- V		
Emergency Contact Phone:		